
Stand: 28.09.2020 / 07:36:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Fürstenau [382039001] 24.09.2020 - 27.09.2020

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

Beauville K61Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.10

Bam Bam K50Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.00

Betty Bond 377Sonja Veerkamp-Rabbermann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)3. P 7.90

Dance in Black 3384Jasmin Nottberg (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.90

Vive L'amour1,144Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)5. 7.70

La Traviata 56708Jan-Niklas Mürmann (RC Helle e.V.)6. 7.60

Fürst Fynnigan602Kira Holtkötter (RUFV Osterbrock)7. 7.40

Nutella W 3879Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)8. 7.30

Nala La Belle847Eva Trentmann (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)9. 7.10

Barbaroux B53Lisa Kreitel (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)10. 6.90

Donna Libera WH465Theresia-Maria Weggert (RFZV Beesten e.V.)11. 6.80

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Sahara 601,275Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)1. P 8.50

Vivaldi's Donnerhall1,142Leandra Hahn (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.40

Soiree's Night PS1,057Leandra Hahn (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.30

Donna Felina B464Eva-Maria Siemer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 8.10

Bam Bam K50Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.00

Betty Bond 377Sonja Veerkamp-Rabbermann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)6. P 7.90

Valencio 61,123Julia Werning (RFV Greven e.V.)6. P 7.90

Finest Fuerstengirl P565Philipp-Colin Tusch (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. P 7.80

Caspar Kunterbunt196Lisa Kreitel (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)9. P 7.70

Rockin' Dino977Pia Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. P 7.70

Fight for Freedom554Jana Alswede (RV Gehrde e.V.)11. 7.60

Floristino 3580Stefan Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Alfhausen)11. 7.60

A Sunshine Girl1Sonja Veerkamp-Rabbermann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)13. 7.50

Cafe's Diva112Isabell Geller (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 7.50

New Edition 5862Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 7.50

Dante Divertimento389Philipp-Colin Tusch (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)16. 7.40

Delight 66413Elke Hadenfeldt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)17. 7.30

Fedra 8533Marie Jessel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)18. 7.20

Fürst Fynnigan602Kira Holtkötter (RUFV Osterbrock)19. 7.10

Namica 4848Helene Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)20. 7.00

Sequoia 71,240Julia Aileen Kowollik (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)20. 7.00

Bye bye Baroness102Sabina Dreyer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.90

Free Willy 39591Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.90

Fünkchen Glück599Maria Klaas (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 6.70

3 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Livino769Frieda Tauber (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 7.80

Disney vM442Sonja Veerkamp-Rabbermann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)2. P 7.70

Rockin' Dino977Pia Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 7.70

Fontenay 4583Alissa Kuhlmann (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)4. P 7.60

Magic Inwhite804Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.50

Sunshine´s Destiny R1,092Karolin Kamp (RFV Mesum e.V.)6. P 7.30

Dilaurie437Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 7.00

London Hill773Beate Spahn (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)7. 7.00

Symphonie 1001,103Ilka Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)7. 7.00

Viva Valentin1,141Annika Mählmeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 7.00

Caspar Kunterbunt196Lisa Kreitel (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)11. 6.90

Fight for Freedom554Stefan Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Alfhausen)12. 6.70

Kiwi Royal698Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)13. 6.60

Bakado46Lea Lünnemann (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)14. 6.50

Bye bye Baroness102Sabina Dreyer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.10

Felichita543Antonia Zwick (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)15. 6.10

4 Eignungsprüfung Kl.A für

Quotenkönigs Sternchen950Lisa Sophie Daut (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)1. P 8.10
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Free Willy 39591Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.60

A Sunshine Girl1Sonja Veerkamp-Rabbermann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)3. P 7.45

Neskorial860Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Deichkind 17408Anna Kowalski (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)5. P 7.30

Vinzenz OT1,233Charlotte Vornholt (PSV Hellern)6. P 7.25

Dialona426Verena Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. 7.20

Grey Diamond 3641Melina Schallenberg (PS Petersfehn e.V.)8. 7.10

C´Astro B372Sabrina Holtkamp (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. 7.00

Cool Casio Blue330Daniela Stienke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 6.95

Loriot 385781Denise Welp (RFV Engter e.V.)11. 6.80

Feuerfunke N550Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 6.70

Paula Pinocchia895Kim Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)12. 6.70

Wicked Little Wonderland1,154Isabelle Janzen (RV Voxtrup e.V.)14. 6.65

Tamino 3121,243Saskia Hinnenkamp (RUFV Venne e.V.)14. 6.65

Fürstin-Royal605Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 6.60

Cornogio343Larissa Deymann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)17. 6.40

BF's Hugo White81Hanna Lührmann (RV Voxtrup e.V.)18. 0.00

5/1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Sylvester Stallone 51,102Alexandra Bauerdick (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 7.80

Liberty 329750Helena Rekers (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Sir Cimmy1,042Lena Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)3. P 7.60

Don Corazon1,263Sarah Wolke (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 7.50

Cosima 294349Bianca Lübke-Naberhaus (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)5. P 7.40

Goldi 422628Sarah Beermann (Freunde des Reitsports Hörstel e.V.)6. P 7.30

Weltano 431,151Luisa Wilke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)7. P 7.20

Casimir 90194Johanna Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)8. P 7.10

Shadow Dancer 81,025Tialda Sophie Snethkamp (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)8. P 7.10

Gollissimo630Alina Hoppe (RFV Hunteburg)10. 7.00

Kaiser Wilhelm 9690Svea Schobbe (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)11. 6.90

Beach Boy SJ60Leah Johannemann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)12. 6.80

Gaia Noire607Kimberly Ostendorf (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)13. 6.70

Surprise 2071,095Johanna Schomaker (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)13. 6.70

Calimero 682124Lana Twiehaus (RV Recke e.V.)15. 6.60

Donna Luna 14467Nina Schilling (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)15. 6.60

Campari of Passion146Lisa-Marie Dudek (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)17. 6.50

Jule 270686Marion Schulze Averdiek (RFV Darfeld e.V.)17. 6.50

Emil von der Woort502Kim Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)19. 6.40

Surprise 2331,096Laura Balster (RV Vechta e.V.)19. 6.40

Paula Pinocchia895Kim Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)21. 6.20

Calinka 56126Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)22. 6.00

5/2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Ravenclaw's Püppi961Marie-Sophie Hemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 7.80

Carla Columna 35176Merle Severit (RUFV Rulle)2. P 7.70

Jedermanns Liebling682Maja Kleine (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 7.60

Florentine 116578Silke Krone (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.40

Crashlady358Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 7.30

Nioro du Sahel HK868Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)5. P 7.30

Calliste137Kathrin Koch (RuFV Nortrup)7. P 7.20

Filliz 3558Maria Olberding (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)8. P 7.10

Ally for one16Rebecca Ostendorf (RV Recke e.V.)9. 7.00

Nabila F844Kerstin Schepers (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.00

Dunja 953485Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)11. 6.90

Louis d' Or786Berit Burlage (RUFV Ankum)12. 6.80

Fantastica 38526Karla Hengelage (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.70

Marvel Deak811Annica Weitzel (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)13. 6.70

Vanita 31,128Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 6.70

Evana 3517Friederike Voß (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.60

Mister Obama831Mara Grundmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)16. 6.60
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Cherubin 18238Lina Kolhosser (RuFV Nortrup)18. 6.50

Dhiray424Sophia Reinel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 6.50

Qualando 3915Jessica Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)18. 6.50

Die wahre Liebe432Lena Kamphaus (PC Dinklage)21. 6.40

Sam Sin Little Dancer1,003Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)21. 6.40

6/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Calista 64129Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)1. P 8.20

Aymie Lane44Siw Thien (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)2. P 8.00

Amelie H 320Andreas Hein (RUFV Merzen)3. P 7.80

Come on Lilliane DH305Iris Schothorst (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 7.80

Grey Diamond 3641Melina Schallenberg (PS Petersfehn e.V.)5. P 7.50

Cafe's Maxxum115Ralf Breuer (RUFV Hesepe)6. P 7.40

Deichkind 17408Anna Kowalski (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)7. P 7.30

Descarado 29421Laney Tralle (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)8. 7.10

Special Girl 41,067Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.00

Mrs. Snow White840Simone Blömer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)10. 6.90

Cornogio343Larissa Deymann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. 6.80

Domilano451Nina Trütken (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 6.80

Ramilio955Esther Hanemaaijer (RUFV Samern e.V.)13. 6.70

Bellisco72Maria Katharina Mallohn (RFV Päse e.V.)14. 6.40

Dialona426Verena Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 6.00

Caillou H117Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 0.00

Feldröschen542Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)16. 0.00

Fürstin-Royal605Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 0.00

6/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Con-Spirit313Jannine Tatchen (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 8.20

Qinn C1,235Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle)2. P 8.00

Lexus van de Broekkant749Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.80

Action Alf4Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)4. P 7.60

Lanzelot 1411,255Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)4. P 7.60

Christiano 26262Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 7.50

Stella v/d Beekzijde1,083Sandra Terheiden (RV Hopsten e.V.)7. P 7.40

De Henry403Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)8. P 7.30

Queen Balourina928Sandra Terheiden (RV Hopsten e.V.)8. P 7.30

KEC Maximum Malt695Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)10. 7.20

Suse Bellini1,097Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)10. 7.20

Quba VD Zilverenhoek925Cristin Dirks (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 7.10

C'est La vie 230103Pia Osterholt (RFV Mesum e.V.)13. 6.90

Calula H140Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.90

Duke of Duncan MK482Martina Krone (PSV Hellern)13. 6.90

Conayro314Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

Lady Cadora S712Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

Kamaro GK691Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)18. 6.70

Airline 551,246Nils zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)18. 6.70

Don Capriccioso453Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)20. 6.50

Dibadu's Dede430Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 6.40

Conciewi315Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.20

Lascada 20728Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)22. 6.20

Miss Thunderstorm829Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)24. 6.10

Cornet's Champ340Pia Osterholt (RFV Mesum e.V.)25. 0.00

Lola Montez 16772Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)25. 0.00

Valevia1,127Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)25. 0.00

7/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Sirius MA1,047Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)1. P 8.60

La Palma 8707Gina Sophie Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 8.40

Magic Star 13805Andreas Hein (RUFV Merzen)3. P 8.30

Bellacoco68Maik Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 8.20
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Pilo 12908Pia Osterholt (RFV Mesum e.V.)5. P 8.00

Daciano 4377Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)6. P 7.80

Cantara 111156Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 7.70

Christiano 26262Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. P 7.60

Campino  Rocks JSF149Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)9. 7.50

Zilverstone G1,167Wiebke Kruth (PSG Lähden e.V.)9. 7.50

Carlotta G 4185Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. 7.40

Lui 104793Nils zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)12. 7.30

Big Blue 31,234Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle)12. 7.30

Fidatanz551Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)14. 7.20

Skala ST1,048Alexandra Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. 7.10

Calista 64129Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)16. 7.00

M.C. Fitty800Yvonne Klare (RUFV Ankum)16. 7.00

Aymie Lane44Siw Thien (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)18. 6.90

Cornet's Champ340Pia Osterholt (RFV Mesum e.V.)18. 6.90

Mrs. Snow White840Simone Blömer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)18. 6.90

Cafe's Maxxum115Ralf Breuer (RUFV Hesepe)21. 6.80

Castina 6202Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)21. 6.80

Lobster 52770Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 6.80

Magic Inwhite804Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 6.80

Calahan W119Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 6.70

Dibadu's Dede430Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 6.70

Duke of Duncan MK482Martina Krone (PSV Hellern)25. 6.70

Lady Macao719Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)28. 6.60

Queen Balourina928Sandra Terheiden (RV Hopsten e.V.)29. 6.50

Calula H140Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)30. 6.40

Lou Lou H 3783Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)30. 6.40

Donna 830462Stephan Autmaring (RV Isendorf-Emsdetten e.V.)32. 6.20

Conayro314Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)33. 6.00

Coco Colada294Sarah Plewka (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)34. 0.00

Descarado 29421Laney Tralle (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)34. 0.00

7/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Charisma 283221Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)1. P 8.50

Nashville WE855Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)2. P 8.40

Action Alf4Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 8.30

Showoff AF Z1,236Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle)4. P 8.20

Caillou H117Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.90

Lovemaker1,271 Jan Weichert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.90

Lord Wellington JSF779Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)7. P 7.70

Lady Cadora S712Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.60

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Showoff AF Z1,236Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle)1. P 8.40

La Palma 8707Gina Sophie Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 8.30

Sirius MA1,047Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)3. P 8.20

Bellacoco68Maik Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 8.10

Daciano 4377Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)4. P 8.10

Cäpt'n Hook162Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)6. P 8.00

Magic Star 13805Andreas Hein (RUFV Merzen)6. P 8.00

Nashville WE855Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)8. P 7.90

Lou Lou H 3783Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.80

Carlotta G 4185Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. P 7.70

Zilverstone G1,167Wiebke Kruth (PSG Lähden e.V.)10. P 7.70

Calon S138Stefanie Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)12. 7.50

Gino Las Vegas S624Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)12. 7.50

Christiano 19261Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)14. 7.40

Big Blue 31,234Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle)15. 7.30

Nababs Girl CB843Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)16. 7.20

Castina 6202Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)17. 7.10
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Lady Elaine714Carolin Exeler (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)17. 7.10

Lord Wellington JSF779Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)19. 7.00

Sheldon White1,028Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 7.00

Skala ST1,048Alexandra Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)21. 6.30

Caleoh121Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)22. 6.20

Magic Inwhite804Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 6.10

Mylord Casper842Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)24. 6.00

Costa Pora352Pia Osterholt (RFV Mesum e.V.)25. 5.90

Campino  Rocks JSF149Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)26. 5.30

Cantara 111156Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)27. 0.00

Charisma 283221Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)27. 0.00

Gralia Queen633Lisa Schröder (PSV Hellern)27. 0.00

9/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Sunny Daylight 31,090Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 0.00 / 39.72

Peggy Lane 4899Verena Zumwalde (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 40.39

Que Bella 2926Lisa Mertens (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 41.24

Quality time of Love919Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 41.91

Costa 63351Aileen Langer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 43.48

Smilla 851,052Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)6. P 0.00 / 44.51

Soleika 141,058Gesche Herms-Westendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 44.82

Ascalon 4939Jörn Kröner (RV Mettingen e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 45.47

Lexicon 51,238Ebba Larsson (Gastlizenz GER)9. P 0.00 / 45.79

Oliso885Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. 0.00 / 46.09

Palitos de Pescado891Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 46.37

Lynn 47799Aileen König (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)12. 0.00 / 49.89

Quentin K932Tanja Spielmann (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)13. 4.00 / 41.16

Nabila F844Kerstin Schepers (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 43.56

Laeticia 15720Franziska Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen)15. 4.00 / 43.84

Chacco's Louis Vuitton211Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 44.56

Donna 830462Stephan Autmaring (RV Isendorf-Emsdetten e.V.)17. 4.00 / 48.60

Luna 1652797Marcel Baumgärtel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)18. 4.00 / 49.85

Charming Dreamer K231Florine Götsch (PS Petersfehn e.V.)19. 5.00 / 54.46

Prinz Caspian von Narnia912Melina Schallenberg (PS Petersfehn e.V.)20. 6.00 / 57.21

Solitair Son1,059Rika Lampe (RUFV Kettenkamp)21. 7.00 / 61.29

Charming Star232Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)22. 8.00 / 40.54

Chianti Lagrana240Britta Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 8.00 / 46.47

Carree 6188Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)24. 17.00 / 54.70

9/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Codara295Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 40.14

Chicago 97242Kirsten Schuckmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 0.00 / 40.20

Balü49Franka Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 0.00 / 41.20

Space Girl 31,065Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 41.34

Gucci 111644Maitreyi Sluet (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 41.73

SP Whisper1,064Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 42.09

Cindy 1010270Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. P 0.00 / 42.96

Mon Petit Elton834Kirsten Schuckmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. P 0.00 / 43.61

Catch me 72204Lena Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 43.73

Denver 210416Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 43.74

Raccoon 7952Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)11. P 0.00 / 44.52

Sally Brown 71,001Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)12. 0.00 / 44.89

Esmiralda 22511Victoria Keuter (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 0.00 / 45.42

Lille Pezi756Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)14. 0.00 / 45.73

Flügel 51,279Fynn Bußmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 0.00 / 46.69

Coburn1,250Cecilia Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)16. 0.00 / 47.00

Amelie H 320Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)17. 0.00 / 49.29

Fidatanz551Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 4.00 / 39.56

Chalino215Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)19. 4.00 / 42.71

Sonyadora1,062Sophia Jütte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 4.00 / 43.04
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Chico 950244Katharina Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 4.00 / 43.64

Coutreau354Alina Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 4.00 / 43.86

Gelini van het Costersveld613Jessica Stratmann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)23. 4.00 / 43.95

Rascada959Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)24. 4.00 / 45.17

La Vie S709Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)25. 4.00 / 45.40

Wanderkoenigin1,148Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)26. 4.00 / 50.18

Colorado 170304Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)27. 5.00 / 54.46

Cara Mia 126168Lotta Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)28. 8.00 / 46.52

Alman17Nele Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)29. 8.00 / 50.16

Champion 136217Nele Höving (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)30. 9.00 / 54.20

Corcovados334Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)31. 18.00 / 72.76

Stakko's Son1,072Stina Bornhorst (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)32. 28.00 / 81.24

10 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Laeticia 15720Franziska Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen)1. P 0.00 / 49.57

Quentin K932Tanja Spielmann (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.93

Gucci 111644Maitreyi Sluet (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.21

Denver 210416Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.87

Candilla 29153Jens Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.66

Southwind VDL1,237Niamh Hanley (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.10

Oliso885Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.47

Corcovados334Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.11

Coburn1,250Cecilia Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. P 2.00 / 67.37

Fidatanz551Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 45.93

Coriander 17336Anna Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 46.50

Sonyadora1,062Sophia Jütte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)12. P 4.00 / 48.40

Soleika 141,058Gesche Herms-Westendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 49.05

Que Bella 2926Lisa Mertens (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)14. 4.00 / 49.34

Chico 950244Katharina Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 4.00 / 49.35

Chacco's Louis Vuitton211Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 49.84

Quality time of Love919Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 50.80

Raccoon 7952Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)18. 4.00 / 51.19

Lexicon 51,238Ebba Larsson (Gastlizenz GER)19. 4.00 / 51.58

Chalino215Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 4.00 / 51.71

Costa 63351Aileen Langer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)21. 4.00 / 53.21

Peggy Lane 4899Verena Zumwalde (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)22. 4.00 / 53.33

Ascalon 4939Jörn Kröner (RV Mettingen e.V.)23. 6.00 / 66.93

Hennesy 11657Katalin Stegemann (RFV Greven e.V.)24. 6.00 / 67.59

Chianti Lagrana240Britta Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 8.00 / 46.51

Catch me 72204Lena Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)26. 8.00 / 48.81

Sunny Daylight 31,090Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)27. 8.00 / 50.62

Codara295Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)28. 8.00 / 50.84

Rascada959Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)29. 8.00 / 54.45

Sally Brown 71,001Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)30. 8.00 / 55.36

Luna 1652797Marcel Baumgärtel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)31. 8.00 / 55.87

Cara Mia 126168Lotta Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)32. 10.00 / 67.53

11/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

MBF Newdarkmoon815Laura Uhlmannsiek (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)1. P 8.00

Crashlady358Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 7.80

Grey Diamond 3641Melina Schallenberg (PS Petersfehn e.V.)3. P 7.50

Nabila F844Kerstin Schepers (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Carlchen Deluxe178Charlien Steib (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.30

Blackberry 485Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P 7.20

Dark Stripe's Diamond394Carina Uhlen (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)6. P 7.20

Rebell 579962Marleen Föcke (RSC Andervenne e.V.)8. P 7.10

Navignon SH856Sabine Lehrter (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)9. 7.00

Siggi 521,033Jessica Klumpe (RUFV Rulle)9. 7.00

Campari Red 3147Eva Trentmann (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)11. 6.90

Feines Wicht KF538Kirstin Fibbe (RUFV Merzen)11. 6.90
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Valentinos Rubina K1,124Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.80

Amicella Gold23Jette Otto (RUFV Ankum)14. 6.70

Free Willy 39591Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.60

Mastro's Nero812Katrin Gottemeyer (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)15. 6.60

Sam Sin Little Dancer1,003Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)15. 6.60

New Edition 5862Ulrike Blanken (RV Fischerhude e.V.)18. 6.50

Zalesko1,161Kristin Landwehr (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 6.50

Condor 614316Barbara Schartmann (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)20. 6.40

Modena 40832Miriam Draxl (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 6.40

Campari of Passion146Lisa-Marie Dudek (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)22. 6.00

11/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Fiorenzo 9569Lena Richter (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 8.00

Rubinio's son990Tim Gude (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)2. P 7.80

Bakado46Lea Lünnemann (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)3. P 7.60

Repentino968Anell Neumann (RUFV Hesepe)4. P 7.50

Smile for Harry H.U.1,051Lisa Elbersgerd (RFV Nordwalde e.V.)4. P 7.50

Goldi 422628Sarah Beermann (Freunde des Reitsports Hörstel e.V.)6. P 7.30

Don Boo452Maja Kleine (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P 7.20

Double D471Chiara Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)8. P 7.10

Da Vinci 353375Hannah Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)9. P 7.00

Dhiray424Sophia Reinel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. P 7.00

Malibu 114806Paula Brinkschröder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 6.90

Damita 3382Theresa Lüttmann (ZRFV Drei Eichen e. V.)12. 6.80

Stanford T1,077Julia Szepst (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)12. 6.80

PSW Pummelfee1,244Alexandra Bauerdick (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 6.80

Prinz Caspian von Narnia912Leonie Lindner (PS Petersfehn e.V.)15. 6.70

Centauer B209Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 6.50

Herzchen 10660Lena Schreiber (RUFV Alfhausen)16. 6.50

Royal Melody 3986Johanna Schomaker (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)16. 6.50

Weltano 431,151Luisa Wilke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)19. 6.40

Calinka 56126Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)20. 6.30

Don Paganino457Maylien Auffahrt (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)21. 6.20

Louis d' Or786Berit Burlage (RUFV Ankum)21. 6.20

Meldgaards Quite Content818Laura Fahrenhorst (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)23. 6.00

Donna Luna 14467Nina Schilling (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)24. 5.80

Ginger Ale 72621Carolin Athmer (RV Recke e.V.)25. 5.60

Adventure Girl 55Giulia Kessenich (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)26. 5.40

Belconti64Sarah Maria Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)27. 5.20

12 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Dilaja 2436Ilka Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)1. P 8.20

Starfire Supreme1,079Kerstin Suhrenbrock (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 8.00

Fiorenzo 9569Lena Richter (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)3. P 7.80

Dark Fire 5391Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)4. P 7.70

Sammy Deluxe 221,006Ellen Wenners (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)5. P 7.60

Der Fuchs 2418Anna-Katharina Fischer (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)6. P 7.50

Symphonie 1001,103Ilka Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)6. P 7.50

Another Girl32Lea Mersch (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. P 7.40

Campari Red 3147Eva Trentmann (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)9. P 7.20

Nea Namika857Kristin Piepel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)9. P 7.20

Blackberry 485Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. P 7.10

Donavan 41461Hannah Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)11. P 7.10

Napoleon 425853Marie Jessel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)13. 7.00

Sylvester Stallone 51,102Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.00

Alman17Nele Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)15. 6.90

Sabo 8993Johanna Schlünzen (RUFV Osterbrock)15. 6.90

Frieda Vita 2595Denise Rother (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.80

Lord Ludwich778Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 6.80

Sierius 21,032Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.80
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Delight 66413Elke Hadenfeldt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)20. 6.70

Safire996Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 6.70

Tokino1,115Christina ter Horst (RUFV Friesoythe)20. 6.70

Hobbit 29668Jaimie Kemper (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 6.60

MBF Newdarkmoon815Laura Uhlmannsiek (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)24. 6.50

Herzchen 10660Lena Schreiber (RUFV Alfhausen)25. 6.40

Rusty-Rose992Josefin Cremer (RFV Mesum e.V.)25. 6.40

Lexa 41748Sonja Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)27. 6.30

Rescue-Me969Melanie Löcke (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)28. 6.20

Sam Sin Little Dancer1,003Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)29. 6.00

13 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Final Destination 14560Ruth Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.30

Magic Inwhite804Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.80

Another Girl32Lea Mersch (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P 7.60

Vite Valoo1,139Lisa Röckener (RuFV Nortrup)4. P 7.50

Nea Namika857Kristin Piepel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)5. P 7.40

Sylvester Stallone 51,102Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.40

Latoya K731Anna Beermann (ZRFV Rheine e.V.)7. P 7.30

Sierius 21,032Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.30

Dana Fermosa383Justus Baune (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 7.20

Santana 9811,014Nathalie Klöcker (RFV Hunteburg)9. 7.20

Tokino1,115Christina ter Horst (RUFV Friesoythe)9. 7.20

Great Expectations639Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.00

Dragonero 3473Alina Brinkers (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.90

Starfire Supreme1,079Kerstin Suhrenbrock (FuRV Neuenkirchen)14. 6.80

Der Fuchs 2418Anna-Katharina Fischer (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)15. 6.70

Stella 10421,082Annika Mählmeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 6.70

Safire996Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 6.50

Napoleon 425853Marie Jessel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)18. 6.40

Johan 6684Hannah Schmidt (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)19. 6.30

Sabo 8993Johanna Schlünzen (RUFV Osterbrock)19. 6.30

Ligano de luxe752Lisa-Marie Giebel (FuRV Neuenkirchen)21. 6.20

Alman17Nele Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)22. 6.00

Lexa 41748Sonja Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)23. 5.90

14 Standard-Spring-WB

Charlett 20222Lina Deters (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 34.76

Coco 282289Kristin Bergmann (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 35.94

Earl Enzo 2490Elena Sofia Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 0.00 / 36.01

Leocardia1,259Alea Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 36.40

Dimple 37438Hanna Otte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 0.00 / 37.68

Paul1,230Letizia Müller (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 38.54

Powerfly1,223Nadja Boussahia (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 38.61

Just like Daddy688Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 38.72

Angie 26628Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P 0.00 / 38.77

Pennylane 40901Laetizia Sofie Kucia (RUFV Venne e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 38.78

Percy GW903Lenja Tennigkeit (Reitsportfreunde Engelern)11. P 0.00 / 39.17

Nicowa1,276Maja Rühlmann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 39.40

Mic Nick822Rosa Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 0.00 / 39.76

Cafe's Dinara111Mia Paula Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)14. 0.00 / 40.51

Anabell 10327Marie Tasche (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)15. 0.00 / 41.37

Quaterback 141,242Karin Löchte (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)16. 0.00 / 41.43

Calinka 56126Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)17. 0.00 / 41.74

Darina 171390Anna Hümmeler (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)18. 0.00 / 41.76

Koekoekhofs iris1,194Annelie Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)19. 0.00 / 41.97

Little Elly761Frederike Schmidt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)20. 0.00 / 41.98

Curt 24370Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)21. 0.00 / 42.09

Lough Gill1,248Mathilde Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)22. 0.00 / 42.20

Akado 79Hannah Triphaus (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)23. 0.00 / 42.42
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Piko's little one907Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)24. 0.00 / 43.50

Alladin211,272Marleen Hölscher (FuRV Neuenkirchen)25. 0.00 / 43.98

Captain Caspari163Katharina Rüther (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)26. 0.00 / 44.28

Bon Amie1,207Luisa Reinermann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)27. 0.00 / 44.30

Sir Cimmy1,042Lena Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)28. 0.00 / 44.52

Liberty 329750Helena Rekers (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)29. 0.00 / 46.24

Macchiato 13802Luisa Charlotte Brocks (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)30. 0.00 / 49.17

Sammy Sunshine 31,007Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)31. 4.00 / 35.78

Ramazotti 182954Nadja Boussahia (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)32. 4.00 / 38.66

Apollo1,190Letizia Müller (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)33. 4.00 / 39.83

Candy Man 56154Mara Grundmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)34. 4.00 / 47.53

Charming 32229Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)35. 4.00 / 50.06

Nobby 21869Carolin Ostermann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)36. 21.00 / 52.80

15/1 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Colorado 170304Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.00

Next Level 2863Sarah Breulmann (Freunde des Reitsports Hörstel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 42.31

Sonyadora1,062Sophia Jütte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 0.00 / 42.49

Chalino215Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)4. P 0.00 / 42.95

Coco 282289Kristin Bergmann (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 44.17

Codara295Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 45.28

Little Elly761Frederike Schmidt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 47.10

Püppchen 34913Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. P 0.00 / 47.40

Sally Brown 71,001Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)9. P 0.00 / 47.92

La Vie S709Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)10. P 0.00 / 47.95

Lobster 52770Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. P 0.00 / 48.32

Chloe 40255Johann Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 48.75

Santjego G1,016Felicitas van der Zwaan (RUFV Ankum)13. 0.00 / 48.94

Clintons Feinsliebchen1,262Marie Otte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 0.00 / 49.81

Aloha MR18Julia Szepst (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)15. 1.00 / 57.79

Etienne 141516Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 2.00 / 61.93

Sammy Sunshine 31,007Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 4.00 / 43.21

Leocardia1,259Alea Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)18. 4.00 / 45.98

Raccoon 7952Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)19. 4.00 / 46.47

Winja 651,157Rasmus Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)20. 4.00 / 47.94

Chevelle239Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)21. 4.00 / 51.30

Classic Girl 34276Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)22. 4.00 / 52.88

Belconti64Sarah Maria Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)23. 5.00 / 55.93

Diva Larina444Lukas Kuschel (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)24. 6.00 / 61.44

Lasar 21727Svea Schobbe (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)25. 8.00 / 51.50

Calinka 56126Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)26. 8.00 / 51.53

Rascada959Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)27. 12.00 / 48.46

Mc Lain 2817Linda Hellermann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)28. 20.00 / 68.03

15/2 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Chianti Lagrana240Britta Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 39.38

Lacord 15710Marie Holtheide (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 0.00 / 39.68

Chacco's Louis Vuitton211Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 41.65

Coco Colada294Andrea Fasthoff (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 42.97

Fidatanz551Andrea Fasthoff (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 44.06

Campari of Passion146Lisa-Marie Dudek (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 44.29

Grey Diamond 3641Melina Schallenberg (PS Petersfehn e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 44.72

Rodizio 5979Kira Rolfes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 45.18

Luna 1652797Marie-Helen Liesing (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 48.31

Allenger15Lea Beckmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 0.00 / 48.52

Be Mini57Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 0.00 / 48.68

Zalesko1,161Kristin Landwehr (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)12. 0.00 / 52.35

Chaccorrado213Nadine Nordiek (RUFV Hausstette)13. 0.00 / 54.13

Lord Ludwich778Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 42.06

Charming Star232Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)15. 4.00 / 43.76
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Stand: 28.09.2020 / 07:36:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Fürstenau [382039001] 24.09.2020 - 27.09.2020

Palitos de Pescado891Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 44.30

Esmiralda 22511Victoria Keuter (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 4.00 / 49.14

Ramazotti 182954Nadja Boussahia (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)18. 4.00 / 50.84

Fee for Fun534Reinhard Vox (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)19. 4.00 / 52.91

Charming Dreamer K231Florine Götsch (PS Petersfehn e.V.)20. 6.00 / 61.99

Stakko's Son1,072Stina Bornhorst (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)21. 8.00 / 44.19

Sam Sin Little Dancer1,003Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)22. 8.00 / 50.82

Pedro 851898Claudia Schnieders (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)23. 8.00 / 51.55

Quentino 21933Leonie Küking (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)24. 9.00 / 57.57

Escara 15510Svenja Fleischmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 9.00 / 74.47

16/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Coriander 17336Anna Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 8.10

Ali Baba 16113Amelie Gerdemann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 8.00

Nunoo de Nair876Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.90

Mon Petit Elton834Kirsten Schuckmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)4. P 7.80

Carlotta 258184Pia Glosemeyer (RUFV Venne e.V.)5. P 7.70

Magic Star 13805Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)5. P 7.70

Sonyadora1,062Sophia Jütte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. P 7.60

Beyla S79Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 7.50

Fidatanz551Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. P 7.50

Catch me 72204Lena Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. P 7.40

Corcovados334Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 7.30

Wilaika 51,155Michelle Wiens (RV Laer e.V.)11. 7.30

Codara295Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)13. 7.20

Cara Mia 126168Lotta Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)14. 7.10

Chaquille220Paul Schepergerdes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)15. 7.00

Chloe 40255Johann Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

Stephanie KHR1,084Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 6.80

Lui 92794Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.60

Chicago 97242Kirsten Schuckmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)19. 6.20

Lordane780Emma Lindemann (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 6.20

Inventor 2676Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 6.00

Hirtenzauber666Mia Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)22. 5.10

Cowo355Johanna Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)23. 0.00

Denver 210416Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)23. 0.00

Lobster 52770Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)23. 0.00

Raccoon 7952Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)23. 0.00

Rascada959Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)23. 0.00

Dustin K1,280Fynn Bußmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 0.00

16/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Catoo's Chaccorino206Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)1. P 8.30

Lady in Black 18715Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 8.10

Finalist 21561Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)3. P 8.00

Gillian 24619Jessica Gleis-Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 7.90

Chappaqua 2219Thomas Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)5. P 7.80

Little Jo 24764Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.80

Lillyfee 56757Stefanie Feldmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)7. P 7.70

Gino Las Vegas S624Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. P 7.50

Coco Colada294Sarah Plewka (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)9. P 7.40

Little Lainy766Jan-Hendrik Böwing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)10. P 7.30

Amily Erdbeer24Marleen Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)11. 7.20

Copland 2331Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)12. 7.10

Escape 37509Nadine Manara (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)13. 7.00

Cantara 111156Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 6.90

Grey Diamond 3641Melina Schallenberg (PS Petersfehn e.V.)15. 6.80

Drive me crazy 3478Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)16. 6.70

Cara 175167Annika Tetenborg (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)17. 6.50

Daylight 319400Annika Westerhoff (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)18. 6.30
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Stand: 28.09.2020 / 07:36:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Fürstenau [382039001] 24.09.2020 - 27.09.2020

Palitos de Pescado891Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.30

For Fantasy 12584Pia Pelters (RUFV Ankum)20. 6.20

Harley Davidson 8651Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 6.20

Quentin K932Tanja Spielmann (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)22. 6.00

Chaccorrado213Nadine Nordiek (RUFV Hausstette)23. 5.90

Luna 1652797Marcel Baumgärtel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)23. 5.90

Piana 401,229Magdalena Floßmann (RV Visbek e.V.)25. 5.50

Chokie 3256Stephan Autmaring (RV Isendorf-Emsdetten e.V.)26. 0.00

Dibadu's Dede430Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)26. 0.00

Mylord Casper842Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)26. 0.00

17 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.L

Looping Louie 12775Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.54

Enno 55505Carla Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.20

Que Bella 2926Lisa Mertens (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.41

Chirla253Thorben Boße (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.43

Gentelman 23615Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.62

Shakira 4391,027Ina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 0.00 / 51.74

Nunoo de Nair876Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.46

Lightning mc Queen755Lea-Sophie Baberg (RFV Rodheim-Bieber e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.71

Ali Baba 16113Amelie Gerdemann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. P 0.00 / 55.44

Little Lainy766Jan-Hendrik Böwing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)10. P 1.00 / 61.81

Santana 9131,013Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. P 2.00 / 65.38

Mon Petit Elton834Kirsten Schuckmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)12. P 4.00 / 50.20

Chin Quality250Lea Köster (RV Mettingen e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 53.49

Carissima 29175Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 4.00 / 53.84

Clooney 32282Selina Eisenhardt (RFV Vogtei-Ruthe)15. 4.00 / 55.98

Candilla 29153Jens Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)16. 4.00 / 56.31

Pretty Little Liar911Lea-Sophie Baberg (RFV Rodheim-Bieber e.V.)17. 4.00 / 57.06

Beyla S79Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 4.00 / 57.78

Lapento724Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)19. 4.00 / 58.19

Carlotta 258184Pia Glosemeyer (RUFV Venne e.V.)20. 4.00 / 58.37

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest610Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 5.00 / 62.67

For Fantasy 12584Pia Pelters (RUFV Ankum)22. 5.00 / 63.60

Crabat 7356Lea Fislage (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)23. 6.00 / 67.77

Canny Rose155Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)24. 8.00 / 50.42

Fürstin von Lordanos604Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)25. 8.00 / 53.52

Stephanie KHR1,084Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)26. 8.00 / 54.07

Chappaqua 2219Thomas Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)27. 8.00 / 55.35

Chokie 3256Stephan Autmaring (RV Isendorf-Emsdetten e.V.)28. 8.00 / 56.24

Fynnjo606Sarieka Steinriede (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)29. 8.00 / 59.45

Wilaika 51,155Michelle Wiens (RV Laer e.V.)30. 9.00 / 62.16

Hennesy 11657Katalin Stegemann (RFV Greven e.V.)31. 12.00 / 57.21

Mylord Casper842Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)32. 14.00 / 65.41

Piana 401,229Magdalena Floßmann (RV Visbek e.V.)33. 16.00 / 58.86

Gillian 24619Jessica Gleis-Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)34. 18.00 / 80.58

Coriander 17336Anna Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)35. 21.00 / 76.37

Captain Clooney164Ines Kröner (RV Mettingen e.V.)36. 26.00 / 81.10

18 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cola Corn298Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.94

Crabat 7356Lea Fislage (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.03

Gentelman 23615Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.01

Check the time234Matthias Otto (ZRFV St.Hubertus Dreierwalde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.51

Little Jo 24764Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.46

Amily Erdbeer24Marleen Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)6. P 0.00 / 61.21

Clooney 32282Selina Eisenhardt (RFV Vogtei-Ruthe)7. P 0.00 / 61.53

Obora's Amber880Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)8. P 0.00 / 61.80

Catoo's Chaccorino206Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.20

Agropoint Casparov7Marleen Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)10. P 0.00 / 63.43
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Stand: 28.09.2020 / 07:36:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Fürstenau [382039001] 24.09.2020 - 27.09.2020

Remy Tyme967Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)11. 0.00 / 63.99

Gin Epic620Jessica Gleis-Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 0.00 / 64.27

Dark Pearl 19392Wiebke Overmeyer (RV Recke e.V.)13. 0.00 / 64.85

Crisu 12363Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 5.00 / 75.39

Darty396Hannes Gronotte (RFV Mesum e.V.)15. 7.00 / 84.79

Contendra 37324Henrike Poggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)16. 8.00 / 59.48

Magic Star 13805Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)17. 8.00 / 65.19

Lady in Black 18715Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)18. 8.00 / 66.27

Enno 55505Carla Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)19. 8.00 / 72.13

Harley Davidson 8651Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 8.00 / 72.79

Zandor 291,162Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 9.00 / 76.67

Shakira 4391,027Ina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)22. 10.00 / 80.82

Looping Louie 12775Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)23. 10.00 / 81.76

Lillyfee 56757Stefanie Feldmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)24. 12.00 / 61.98

Fürstin von Lordanos604Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)25. 12.00 / 62.39

Fynnjo606Sarieka Steinriede (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)26. 12.00 / 67.26

Smarika1,050Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)27. 16.00 / 66.64

Lapento724Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)28. 32.00 / 118.85

19/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Blackberry 485Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 7.80

Stali S1,075Manuela Kohl (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)2. P 7.60

Crashlady358Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 7.40

Quinta Bellissima942Eva Kohlstedde (RFV Emsdetten e.V.)4. P 7.30

Ravenclaw's Püppi961Marie-Sophie Hemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 7.10

Carlchen Deluxe178Charlien Steib (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. 6.90

Damita 3382Theresa Lüttmann (ZRFV Drei Eichen e. V.)6. 6.90

Bonita 42592Kristin Athmer (RV Recke e.V.)8. 6.80

Charming 32229Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. 6.80

Belconti64Sarah Maria Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)10. 6.70

Gino 621622Nele Kolde (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)10. 6.70

MC Kinley 7816Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. 6.50

Calinka 56126Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)13. 6.30

Modena 40832Miriam Draxl (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 6.30

19/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Donavan 41461Hannah Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)1. P 8.30

Fiorenzo 9569Lena Richter (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)2. P 8.20

Gambys Juliet611Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 8.00

Da Vinci 353375Hannah Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)4. P 7.80

Alman17Nele Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. P 7.70

Florentine 116578Silke Krone (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.60

Dhiray424Sophia Reinel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P 7.50

Double D471Chiara Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)8. 7.40

Siggi 521,033Jessica Klumpe (RUFV Rulle)8. 7.40

Dark Stripe's Diamond394Carina Uhlen (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)10. 7.30

Quite Easy 14948Leonie Pösse (RV Recke e.V.)11. 7.10

Louis d' Or786Berit Burlage (RUFV Ankum)12. 7.00

Vanita 31,128Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)12. 7.00

Sam Sin Little Dancer1,003Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)14. 6.90

Fräulein Smilla 35588Katharina Overberg (RV Recke e.V.)15. 6.80

Dunja 953485Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)16. 6.70

Amicella Gold23Jette Otto (RUFV Ankum)17. 6.60

Salinero 32999Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 6.60

Condor 614316Barbara Schartmann (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)19. 0.00

20 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 2)

Rheia 6971Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 8.20

Destana GD1,213Amy Lee Fischer (RFV Borghorst e.V.)2. P 8.00

Sabrina 454994Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.90
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Stand: 28.09.2020 / 07:36:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Fürstenau [382039001] 24.09.2020 - 27.09.2020

Wind of Change 351,156Nina Meckfessel (RUFV Alfhausen)4. P 7.80

Little Ghina762Lisa-Marie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)5. P 7.70

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi852Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.70

Comverse312Mahée Langkamp (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)7. P 7.60

Felix 1219544Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)7. P 7.60

Hawkins 4653Malin Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.60

Davignon1,201Lisa-Marie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)10. P 7.50

Winston1,214Marie-Louise Hartke (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 7.50

Mia 69821Leni Schulting (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)12. 7.40

Mister Obama831Enna Grundmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)12. 7.40

Anka 34530Johanna Voss (RV Hopsten e.V.)14. 7.30

Percy GW903Lenja Tennigkeit (Reitsportfreunde Engelern)14. 7.30

Gesche1,173Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)14. 7.30

Luke1,180Amelie Korte (RV Mettingen e.V.)14. 7.30

Diego von Lyck434Anna Wichmann (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)18. 7.20

Gino 628623Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)18. 7.20

Daisy1,277Marita Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 7.20

Daily Motion 4378Anna Hümmeler (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 7.00

Hochgraf1,175Amelie Schmitt (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)21. 7.00

Lissy1,177Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)21. 7.00

Heronimus B1,200Lina Burger (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)21. 7.00

Stefanie-Stakkato1,081Greta Walles (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)25. 6.90

Rengers Koes1,183 Mia Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)25. 6.90

Moonlight1,209Sophie Thünemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.90

Valeria PL1,125Irma Litmeyer (RUFV Haren-Ems)28. 6.80

Rockwell's Son1,184Tessa Wübben (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)28. 6.80

Lucky Karen Blue1,208Amy Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 6.80

Pauline 368896Pia-Sophie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)31. 6.70

Coco Chanel 237291Hanna Fibbe (RUFV Merzen)32. 6.60

Carleo180Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)33. 6.20

21 Dressur-WB (E 4)

Donna Luna 14467Nina Schilling (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)1. P 7.80

Destana GD1,213Amy Lee Fischer (RFV Borghorst e.V.)2. P 7.70

Wind of Change 351,156Nina Meckfessel (RUFV Alfhausen)3. P 7.60

Heronimus B1,200Lina Burger (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)3. P 7.60

Damita 3382Lara Bülter (ZRFV Drei Eichen e. V.)5. P 7.50

Mia 69821Leni Schulting (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. P 7.50

Casimir 90194Johanna Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)7. P 7.40

Fürstin Rediva G603Hedi Grote (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. P 7.40

Mister Obama831Enna Grundmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)7. P 7.40

Little Ghina762Lisa-Marie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)10. P 7.30

Davignon1,201Lisa-Marie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)10. P 7.30

Kaorin de Luxe1,220Janne Vohwinkel (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. P 7.30

Sabrina 454994Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. 7.20

Quintanos Gold1,189Leonie Lindner (PS Petersfehn e.V.)13. 7.20

Crusher 2364Lara Marie Bartels (PSV Hellern)15. 7.10

De Mensinghe's Jack404Ida Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.10

Hawkins 4653Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.10

Moulin Rouge 18838Riana Szepst (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)15. 7.10

Vanilla1,216Angelique Oberfeld (RFZV Beesten e.V.)15. 7.10

Daily Motion 4378Anna Hümmeler (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 7.00

Earl Enzo 2490Elena Sofia Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 7.00

Gino 621622Nele Kolde (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)20. 7.00

Rheia 6971Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)20. 7.00

La Chica Roja A703Stefanie Autmaring (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)24. 6.90

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi852Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.90

Bacardi de Coco1,191Letizia Müller (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)26. 6.80

Diego von Lyck434Anna Wichmann (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)27. 6.70

Stefanie-Stakkato1,081Greta Walles (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)28. 6.60

13



Stand: 28.09.2020 / 07:36:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Fürstenau [382039001] 24.09.2020 - 27.09.2020

Dina Luisa439Luisa Behne (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)29. 6.50

Merci 118820Naema Prior (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)29. 6.50

Akado 79Hannah Triphaus (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)31. 6.40

Hochgraf1,175Amelie Schmitt (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)32. 6.00

Beach Boy SJ60Leah Johannemann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)33. 0.00

22 Springreiter-WB

Gino 628623Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 7.80

Dustyman487Aline Schröer (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)2. P 7.60

Diego von Lyck434Anna Wichmann (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)3. P 7.50

Joe1,176Madleen Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 7.50

Heronimus B1,200Lina Burger (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)3. P 7.50

Mia 69821Leni Schulting (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 7.40

Warren Noel1,202Greta Stolte-Greskamp (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)6. P 7.40

Naido1,283Annelie Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)6. P 7.40

Daisy1,277Marita Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 7.30

Gesche1,173Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)10. 7.20

Zilla1,188Amy Rieskamp-Goedeking (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhag)11. 7.10

Luke1,180Amelie Korte (RV Mettingen e.V.)12. 7.00

Rengers Koes1,183 Mia Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 7.00

Zaubermaus 351,187Emma Triphaus (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)12. 7.00

Mochito 31,181Henrike Schwertmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 6.90

Bajka1,210Phil Johannemann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)15. 6.90

Lola 306771Antonia Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)17. 6.80

Lucky Karen Blue1,208Amy Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 6.80

Antje1,264Nienke Mina Wulf (RuF Fürstenau)17. 6.80

Wind of Change 351,156Nina Meckfessel (RUFV Alfhausen)20. 6.70

Joe1,176Lilly Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 6.70

Darina 171390Madita Hümmeler (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)22. 6.60

Gerda1,214Nele Weber (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 6.20

23 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Nobis 61,253Insa Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)1. P 8.00

Muffin1,258Romy Dirla (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 7.80

Caprice1,170Ida Keßling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 7.60

Anka 34530Luisa Voss (RV Hopsten e.V.)4. P 7.50

Pico1,205Jule Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. 7.30

Waikiki1,270Lia Determann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. 7.30

Polly1,282Michel Burger (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)5. 7.30

24/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Luke1,180Amelie Korte (RV Mettingen e.V.)1. P 8.00

Joe1,176Madleen Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 7.60

Rockwell's Son1,184Tessa Wübben (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.40

Antje1,264Nienke Mina Wulf (RuF Fürstenau)4. P 7.30

Indianer-Joey1,281Emily Weigel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)5. 7.20

24/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Felix 1219544Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 7.80

Mochito 31,181Henrike Schwertmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 7.60

Rengers Koes1,183 Mia Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)3. P 7.50

Kaorin de Luxe1,220Jule Vohwinkel (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)4. P 7.40

Pico1,205Esther Santel (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. 7.30

Gerda1,214Nele Weber (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. 7.30

24/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Joe1,176Lilly Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 7.80

Lola 306771Antonia Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)2. P 7.70

Zaubermaus 351,187Emma Triphaus (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)3. P 7.60
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Valeria PL1,125Irma Litmeyer (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.50

Toto1,185Amy Rieskamp-Goedeking (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhag)5. 7.40

Darina 171390Madita Hümmeler (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. 7.30

Surprise 2071,095Felix Schomaker (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)6. 7.30

Lissy1,177Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)6. 7.30

24/4 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Coco Chanel 237291Hanna Fibbe (RUFV Merzen)1. P 8.00

Pauline 368896Pia-Sophie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)2. P 7.80

Dream1,192Lotte Schulting (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)3. P 7.70

Coco Chanel 1221,231Linda Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)4. P 7.60

Gesche1,173Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)5. 7.50

Pinkie Pie909Jonna Ewering (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)6. 7.40

Cheery1,193Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)6. 7.40

25/1 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Sabrina 454994Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.30

Norma Jean Baker871Lisa Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 8.00

Sussi Z1,098Lena Ruhr (RUFV Vörden e.V.)3. P 7.80

Koekoekhofs iris1,194Annelie Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)4. P 7.70

Nicowa1,276Maja Rühlmann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)4. P 7.70

Anabell 10327Marie Tasche (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 7.60

Bon Amie1,207Luisa Reinermann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 7.60

Soprano 61,063Lena Schepergerdes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.50

Treasure1,186Leonie Wilbers (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.50

Apollo1,190Letizia Müller (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. P 7.50

Dustyman487Aline Schröer (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)11. 7.20

Winston1,214Marie-Louise Hartke (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.20

Darina 171390Anna Hümmeler (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 7.10

Paul1,230Letizia Müller (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)14. 7.00

Eileen my hope1,171Anna Lena Mertens (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)15. 6.90

Anka 34530Johanna Voss (RV Hopsten e.V.)16. 6.70

Picobello906Emmy-Lou Lange (RUFV Osterbrock)17. 6.60

Incora1,261Niagara Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)17. 6.60

Surprise 2071,095Antonia Schomaker (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)19. 5.70

Dina Luisa439Luisa Behne (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)20. 5.60

Lennox Louis 101,228Emma Lotta Ebling (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 0.00

25/2 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Charming 32229Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 7.90

Mic Nick822Rosa Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 7.80

Casimir 90194Johanna Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)3. P 7.70

Earl Enzo 2490Elena Sofia Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)4. P 7.60

Hawkins 4653Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.60

Naughty1,260Alea Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)4. P 7.60

Campari Red Passion 4148Anna-Lena Schröer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)7. P 7.50

Sunny Girl 561,091Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. P 7.50

Calinka 56126Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)9. P 7.40

Vedet 21,130Henrike Senger (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. P 7.40

Candy Man 56154Mara Grundmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)11. 7.30

Hannalore648Emma Heitmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)11. 7.30

Charlett 20222Lina Deters (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.20

Sir Cimmy1,042Lena Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)14. 7.10

Cafe's Dinara111Mia Paula Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)15. 7.00

Quinta Bellissima942Eva Kohlstedde (RFV Emsdetten e.V.)16. 6.90

Daylight 320401Sina Schligten (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.80

Powerfly1,223Nadja Boussahia (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)17. 6.80

Kalypso1,215Maylien Auffahrt (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)19. 6.70

Beach Boy SJ60Leah Johannemann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)20. 6.60

Grey Diamond 3641Leonie Lindner (PS Petersfehn e.V.)21. 6.50
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Quaterback 141,242Karin Löchte (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)21. 6.50

Piko's little one907Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)23. 6.40

Dimple 37438Hanna Otte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)24. 6.20

De Mensinghe's Jack404Ida Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 5.80

Nicki 335865Carolin Ostermann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)26. 5.20

Captain Caspari163Katharina Rüther (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)27. 0.00

Gino 621622Nele Kolde (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)27. 0.00

26/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Campari of Passion146Lisa-Marie Dudek (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 8.20

Cassandra 324198Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 8.00

Lacord 15710Marie Holtheide (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 7.90

Capilana T158Annika Tetenborg (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)4. P 7.80

Cara 175167Annika Tetenborg (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)4. P 7.80

Vivaluna1,143Lena Verlemann (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)6. P 7.70

Amelie H 320Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)7. P 7.60

Fidatanz551Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. P 7.50

Lingua 2759Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.50

Blackberry 485Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. P 7.40

Charming Dreamer K231Florine Götsch (PS Petersfehn e.V.)11. P 7.30

Qualando 3915Jessica Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)12. P 7.20

Lametta 12721Kathrin Heinsohn (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)13. 7.10

Alman17Nele Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)14. 7.00

Quick-Quiet-Crazy935Lea Köster (RV Mettingen e.V.)15. 6.80

Samira 3891,005Katharina Kilzer (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)15. 6.80

Lord Ludwich778Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 6.60

Rebell 579962Marleen Föcke (RSC Andervenne e.V.)18. 6.50

Zalesko1,161Kristin Landwehr (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 6.50

Prinz Caspian von Narnia912Melina Schallenberg (PS Petersfehn e.V.)20. 6.40

Laszlo 87730Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 6.30

Charming Star232Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)22. 6.20

Seestern Dree Boeken1,023Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 6.20

Tokino1,115Christina ter Horst (RUFV Friesoythe)22. 6.20

Fee for Fun534Reinhard Vox (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)25. 6.00

Marvel Deak811Annica Weitzel (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)26. 5.80

Quentino 21933Leonie Küking (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)27. 5.60

Carree 6188Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)28. 5.50

Sam Sin Little Dancer1,003Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)29. 5.30

Ramazotti 182954Nadja Boussahia (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)30. 5.20

Emil von der Woort502Kim Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)31. 5.00

Be Mini57Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)32. 0.00

Coco Colada294Andrea Fasthoff (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)32. 0.00

Monty 630835Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)32. 0.00

26/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Casimir 90194Johanna Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)1. P 8.30

Carlchen L179Pauline Schröer (RV Recke e.V.)2. P 8.00

Lobster 52770Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 7.90

Codara295Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)4. P 7.80

Sally Brown 71,001Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)5. P 7.60

Hirtenzauber666Mia Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)6. P 7.50

Coburn1,250Cecilia Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P 7.50

Cindy 1010270Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. P 7.40

La Vie S709Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. P 7.40

Püppchen 34913Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)10. P 7.20

Chalino215Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 7.10

Classic Girl 34276Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)12. 7.00

Winja 651,157Rasmus Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)13. 6.90

Charlett 20222Lina Deters (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.80

Chloe 40255Johann Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.80
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Chevelle239Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)16. 6.70

Mc Lain 2817Linda Hellermann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)16. 6.70

Goldi 422628Sarah Beermann (Freunde des Reitsports Hörstel e.V.)18. 6.60

Charming 32229Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)19. 6.50

Santjego G1,016Felicitas van der Zwaan (RUFV Ankum)19. 6.50

Hannalore648Emma Heitmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)21. 6.40

Calinka 56126Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)22. 6.10

Royal Melody 3986Johanna Schomaker (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)22. 6.10

Cara Mia 126168Lotta Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)24. 6.00

Cafe's Dinara111Mia Paula Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)25. 5.90

Chim Chimini249Eileen Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)26. 5.80

Weltano 431,151Luisa Wilke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)27. 5.60

Champion 136217Nele Höving (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)28. 5.50

Lucy 690791Charlotte Wiesmann (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)28. 5.50

27 Stilspring-WB

Gino 628623Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 8.00

Bajka1,210Phil Johannemann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)2. P 7.80

Rheia 6971Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)3. P 7.70

Naido1,283Annelie Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)4. P 7.60

Anka 34530Johanna Voss (RV Hopsten e.V.)5. P 7.50

Norma Jean Baker871Lisa Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 7.50

Fynnjo606Aline Schröer (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)7. P 7.40

Apollo1,190Letizia Müller (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)7. P 7.40

Anabell 10327Marie Tasche (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)9. P 7.30

Macchiato 13802Luisa Charlotte Brocks (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)9. P 7.30

Lucky Karen Blue1,208Amy Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 7.30

Dustyman487Aline Schröer (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)12. 7.20

Soprano 61,063Lena Schepergerdes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. 7.20

Warren Noel1,202Greta Stolte-Greskamp (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)12. 7.20

Angie 26628Kristin Kötting (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.10

Picobello906Emmy-Lou Lange (RUFV Osterbrock)15. 7.10

Sunny Girl 561,091Maileen Kleingers (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 7.00

Winston1,214Marie-Louise Hartke (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 7.00

Kaorin de Luxe1,220Janne Vohwinkel (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)17. 7.00

Daisy1,277Marita Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 6.90

Daily Motion 4378Anna Hümmeler (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 6.80

Surprise 2071,095Antonia Schomaker (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)22. 6.60

Sussi Z1,098Lena Ruhr (RUFV Vörden e.V.)22. 6.60

Vanilla1,216Tamina Datko (ZRFV Drei Eichen e. V.)24. 6.40

Vijenna1,206Anika Dölling (ZRFV Drei Eichen e. V.)25. 6.20

Grandeur 2461,174Anna Lena Mertens (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)26. 5.50

28/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Clooney 32282Selina Eisenhardt (RFV Vogtei-Ruthe)1. P 0.00 / 50.47

Magic Star 13805Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)2. P 0.00 / 51.96

Fürstin von Lordanos604Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.28

Candilla 29153Jens Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.39

Quitana 13945Christian Bergmann (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.63

Mon Petit Elton834Kirsten Schuckmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 4.00 / 51.12

Gino Las Vegas S624Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)7. 4.00 / 51.37

Conrad S 3321Maren Brockmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. 4.00 / 51.51

Catch me 72204Lena Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. 4.00 / 51.88

Chokie 3256Stephan Autmaring (RV Isendorf-Emsdetten e.V.)10. 4.00 / 52.71

Sunny 11861,089Ina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 4.00 / 54.96

Lingua 2759Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. 4.00 / 55.85

Ascalon 4939Jörn Kröner (RV Mettingen e.V.)13. 4.00 / 59.98

For Fantasy 12584Pia Pelters (RUFV Ankum)14. 5.00 / 62.31

Darty396Hannes Gronotte (RFV Mesum e.V.)15. 6.00 / 67.04

Cafe's Colina109Charlotte Schöning (RV Osnabrück e.V.)16. 8.00 / 57.12
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Coriander 17336Anna Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)17. 12.00 / 75.96

28/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Enno 55505Carla Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.62

Remy Tyme967Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.52

Cowo355Johanna Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.87

Looping Louie 12775Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.94

Cassitha201Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 0.00 / 50.21

Dree Boeken's Coupes Roeschen476Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.45

Ali Baba 16113Amelie Gerdemann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. P 0.00 / 51.38

Runa 25991Sarieka Steinriede (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)8. P 0.00 / 52.52

Fynnjo606Sarieka Steinriede (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)9. 0.00 / 55.54

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest610Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. 0.00 / 58.48

Nanu Nana 6850Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 45.26

Sunny Daylight 31,090Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 4.00 / 48.25

Lillyfee 56757Stefanie Feldmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.01

Nababs Girl CB843Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)14. 4.00 / 54.29

Castina 6202Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)15. 4.00 / 55.97

Larocca H725Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)16. 4.00 / 56.62

Lady in Black 18715Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 8.00 / 52.69

Copland 2331Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)18. 8.00 / 54.19

Harley Davidson 8651Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 10.00 / 83.11

Chirla253Thorben Boße (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)20. 12.00 / 53.16

Zandor 291,162Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 12.00 / 56.53

29/1 Führzügel-WB - Jahrgang 2013 und Älter

Indianer-Joey1,281Tonia Thünemann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)1. P 7.80

Winston1,214Melanie Rauen (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.60

Velvet1,200Maja Beimdieck (RV Recke e.V.)3. P 7.40

Waikiki1,270Lilith Santel (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)4. P 7.20

Merci 118820Noa Maria Prior (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)5. P 7.00

Vanilla1,216Tiana Lina Oberfeld (RFZV Beesten e.V.)6. P 6.80

Go Gustav1,226Helena Kohl ()6. P 6.80

Waterlands Snoopy1,269 Mathilda Klaus-Karwisch (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 6.80

Smuga1,273Karla Herrmann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 6.80

29/2 Führzügel-WB - Jahrgang 2014 - 2015

Mr.Million839Finnja Görnandt (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)1. P 7.80

Pepper1,257Max Diekherbers (RUFV Eggermuehlen)2. P 7.60

Sally1,268Esther Middelkamp (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)3. P 7.40

Sammi1,224Madita Kottwitz (RuFV Nortrup)4. P 7.20

Bounty1,274Lotta Gärke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. P 7.00

Ballisto1,169Constantin Grüter (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 6.80

Little Lady1,178Elly Rieskamp-Goedeking (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhag)6. P 6.80

Lorena1,227Ben Diekherbers (RUFV Eggermuehlen)6. P 6.80

29/3 Führzügel-WB - Jahrgang 2016

Fiona1,219Leonie Feline Beutnagel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Calinka 56126Emma Middendorf (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 7.40

Kidmann697Emma Auen ()3. P 7.20

Fiffikus1,266Charlotte Kottwitz (RuFV Nortrup)4. P 7.10

Mira1,278Mayla Focks (RSC Andervenne e.V.)5. P 7.00

Mambo Number Five 4807Lia Merschmeyer (RUFV Rieste-Alfsee e.V.)6. P 6.80

Lolle1,179Louisa Grüter (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 6.80

Mira1,222Theo Grüter (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 6.80

30 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

Cassitha201Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P *0.00 / 40.07

Cascada 46191Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 43.28
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Cola Corn298Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 44.45

Gentelman 23615Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 44.88

Fürstin von Lordanos604Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 43.60

Little Jo 24764Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P *7.00 / 61.09

Looping Louie 12775Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 63.65

Enno 55505Carla Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 65.24

Smarika1,050Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)9. 4.00 / 65.26

Dark Pearl 19392Wiebke Overmeyer (RV Recke e.V.)10. 4.00 / 65.93

Clooney 32282Selina Eisenhardt (RFV Vogtei-Ruthe)11. 4.00 / 67.33

Santana 9131,013Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. 4.00 / 68.57

C-Atlanta S104Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 5.00 / 71.63

Crisu 12363Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 8.00 / 65.56

Magic Star 13805Andreas Hein (RUFV Merzen)15. 8.00 / 67.00

Harley Davidson 8651Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 11.00 / 94.13

Lillyfee 56757Stefanie Feldmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)17. 12.00 / 60.51

Chirla253Thorben Boße (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)18. 12.00 / 62.21

Chokie 3256Stephan Autmaring (RV Isendorf-Emsdetten e.V.)19. 12.00 / 65.92

Carissima 29175Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)20. 12.00 / 66.74

Chin Quality250Lea Köster (RV Mettingen e.V.)21. 12.00 / 84.23

Castina 6202Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)22. 17.00 / 73.15

Lady in Black 18715Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)23. 20.00 / 62.35
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